

Make-Ready Program LOA Agency Letter

🗌 EV Make Ready Program 🛛 Fleet Make Ready Program

Letter of Customer Authorization of Developer Agency Designation *version 2024.1*

State	ZIP
Email	
State	ZIP
	Email

To PSEG Long Island:

This letter shall serve to inform you that _______ ("Customer Account Name") hereby appoints _______ (hereinafter "Agent") as our representative and agent with respect to all matters related to the planned installation of electric vehicle charging stations and their participation in the PSEG Long Island Make Ready Program, for the selected program above, at the above listed address and receiving electric service through the above listed account number and in accordance with the Terms and Conditions of the selected Make Ready Program.

The Agent is hereby provided authority to complete all necessary forms, provide all necessary data and information and comply with all necessary Application Terms and Conditions required to participate in the PSEG Long Island Make Ready Program. In the event that said Agent does not comply with such the Application Terms and Conditions, Customer recognizes that the Application Terms and Conditions shall become the responsibility of the Customer. We also hereby acknowledge that the chargers installed under this application will be serviced by the above Customer Electric account for which we are financially responsible. We also acknowledge that any incentives payable from PSEG Long Island through the selected Make Ready Program shall be paid directly to Agent.

I hereby attest that I have the authorization as the Customer representative to issue this authorization.

Customer Signature	Agent Signature
Company	Company
Customer Title	Agent Title
Date	Date